17-07-2023 2307-1028925 2590305 176-53855686

1 PP DWC - EBL 176-53855686

AIR FREIGHT CHARGES 2.550 829.00 2,113.950 0.00 7,768.766

AWB FEE 30.000 1.00 30.000 0.00 110.250

AIRPORT HANDLING 0.100 829.00 82.900 0.00 304.658

2,226.85 0.00 8,183.67

Total Amount in USD: 2,226.85

Total Amount in AED: 8,183.67

USD Two Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Six And Eighty Five Cents Only

AED Eight Thousand One Hundred Eighty Three And Sixty Seven Fils Only